VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.

installation with the following:
a) Manufacturer‟s name or trademark
b) Model designation
c) Month and year of manufacture
d) Product ratings: input voltage, frequency, Amps or Volt-Amps
e) QAI file Number: E10390
f) The wording “CSA C22.2 No. 250.0 and UL 1598”
g) Warning markings as required by the standards in English and French
h) Relamping labels indicate the lamp type and maximum wattage
i) QAI logo shown here:
Models /
Ratings:
 Model Designation: Note Volts Hz Wattage*, Bulb Type
FP-07POB-xx-zz xx = 03,04,06 120 60 (3,4,6)x100W, Med. Base
FF-07POB-03-zz
120 60 3x50W, Med. Base
FFP-07POB-xx-zz xx = 03,04 120 60 (3,4)x100W, Med. Base
FPM-07POB-01-zz
120 60 1x100W, Med. Base
FW-07POB-01-zz
120 60 1x60W, E12 Base
IPF7xx-zz xx = 30,40 120 60 1x100W, Med. Base
HPFxxx-zz xxx = 97,710,720,750,760  12 - 1x20W, G4
HPF1000-xL-zz x = 2,3,4 120 60 (2,3,4)x50W, GU-10
HPF2000-xL-zz x = 2,3,4 120 60 (2,3,4)x50W, GU10
HPF3000-xL-zz x = 2,3,4 120 60 (2,3,4)x50W, GU10
HPF4000-xL-zz x = 2,3,4 120 60 (2,3,4)x50W, GU10
HPF5000-xL-zz x = 2,3,4 120 60 (2,3,4)x50W, GU10
HWS-126-xx
120 60 1x100W, Halogen/CF
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
540.636.9445 ph.  |  540.636.9414 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.
905.605.5444
425.512.8419
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 2 of 3
HWS-127-xx
120 60 1x100W, Halogen/CF
HWS-128-xx
120 60 1x100W, Halogen/CF
HWS-129-xx
120 60 2x100W, Halogen/CF
HWS-130-xx
120 60 2x150W, Halogen/CF
HWS-207-zz
120 60 1x50W, MR16CG
HWS-208-zz
120 60 2x35W, MR16CG
HWS-210-zz
120 60 1x100W, T-3
MPGU-x-zz x = 1,2,3,4,5,6,9,15,17 120 60 1x50W, GU10
QJF-200x-zz x = 0,1,2 12 - 1x50W
QJF-720-zz
12 - 1x50W
QJP-100x-zz x = 0,1,3,4,5 12 - (1,2,3,2,1,1)x60W
VF-2200-xL-zz x = 3,4,5,6 120 60 (3,4,5,6)x75W, G9
VF-2300-xL-zz x = 1,2,3,4,5 120 60 (1,2,3,4,5)x75W, G9
VF-2400-xL-zz x = 1,4,5,6,7 120 60 (1,4,5,6,7)x75W, G9
VF-2500-xL-zz x = 3,4,5,6 120 60 (3,4,5,6)x60W, G9
VF-2800-xL-zz x = 2,3,4,5 120 60 (2,3,4,5)x60W, G9
VF-2900-xL-zz x = 2,3,4 120 60 (2,3,4)x75W, G9
VF-3000-xL-zz x = 2,4,5,6,7 120 60 (2,4,5,6,7)x75W, G9
VF-3100-xL-zz x = 1,2,4,5,6,7 120 60 (1,2,4,5,6,7)x50W, G9
VF-3200-xL-xx x = 1,2,4,5,6,7 120 60 (1,2,4,5,6,7)x50W, G9
VF-3300-xL-zz x = 2,3,4 120 60 (2,3,4)x60W, G9
VF-3400-xL-zz x = 1,2 120 60 (1,2)x60W, G9
VF-3500-xL-zz x = 2,4,6 120 60 (2,4,6)x50W, G9
VF-3600-xL-zz x = 1,2,3,4,5 120 60 (1,2,3,4,5)x60W, G9
VF-3700-12L-zz
120 60 12x60W, G9
VF-3800-2L-zz
120 60 2x60W, G9
VLH60xx-zz xx = 07,08,09,10 120 60 (1,2,3,4)x75W, G9